GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY CHANGE ORDER

V-S00022-MCO - 17 CONTRACT NO. V-S00022-MCO

CHANGE ORDER NO.

CONTRACTOR:	Clancy & Theys	Construction C	co.					
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:	STC ASC LEVE	L 1 - 6 MISC. I	MPROVEMEN	NTS (D/B)				
CONTRACT DATE:	04/21/22	NTP: 04/25	5/22					
ISSUE DATE:	05/11/23 (Ref. C	C.C. 05/09/23)						
Work covered by this Change Order may Contractor receives a Change Order Noti to complete by the amount shown below. Change Order.	ce to Proceed or a fully	y executed copy of	this Change Ord	er. This Change C	order will incr	ease or decrease	e the Contract Am	ount and Time
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:	VARIOUS REVI	SIONS					DAYS - CONTR	
Furnish and provide labor and fuel to maintain one 20KW generator to service the temporary Terminal C GSE fueling and triturator facilities for a period of 16 weeks,						stantial Complet	tion / FC=Final C SC	ompletion) FC
from December 15, 2022, to Apri					ORIGINA	AL:	120	90
clean and vacuum sanitary waste	e from the tempora	ary triturator on	two occasions	s, as	THIS CO):	0	0
scheduled by the Owner's Authorized Representative, with up to 12 CY of waste, to be collected on each visit and disposed of offsite. This change order replaces Field TO DATE:						E:	0	0
Change Order No. 45. (Reference				0.0	TOTAL:		120	90
					ORIGINA	AL SC DATE:	08/22/22	?
					REVISE	D SC DATE:	08/22/22	2
SOURCE OF FUNDS General AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE OR	al Airport Revenue			ved Operations ETE	s and Main	tenance Fund	1100000	0,940.73
ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT F		X_				_		
APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CO		E						0,000.00
APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CO							\$ 62	7,416.45 0.00
REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT P		_						8,357.18
PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANG		CONTRACT D	DICE	3.9%			φ 1,40	0,007.10
PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATION CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAIVES AI THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FOR CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLED	ND RELEASES ANY TH OR CONTEMPL GES THAT THERE	FURTHER CLAI ATED BY THIS O HAS BEEN NO C	MS FOR COST HANGE ORDE HANGE IN ITS	OR TIME AGAIN	NST THE O	WNER ARISING	G FROM OR RE	LATING TO
SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC E	Wall-	BMITTED WITH I	The state of the s	c 11	2 2			
			DATE:	5.18.	20	2 - /		
ATTEST:			BY:	1	-/-	2		
			TITLE:	Plovec	-1	manage		
ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO MANAGER	FO PROCEED:	T/Z3	-	ADOLUTEOT	FNONE			
Geotech Consultants International, Inc	c dha GCI Inc - Is			ARCHITECT/	ENGINEE	H		DATE
111.00	E: SCOTT SHE	0212014	?3	May	ac	Zh		6/8/2
VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUC		DATE		FOR OWNER	CONSTR	UCTION COL	MMITTEE CHA	
Scott Shedek				Max E. Marble,	Senior Vice			
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION	N AUTHORITY							
BY: [Not Required]								
		DATE	= 1					

Debbie McKeown

From: Christina Richards

Sent: Friday, June 2, 2023 11:21 AM

To: GOAA Designees; Project Controls; Directors and Aides

Cc: Scott Shedek; Max Marble; Alejandro Sorondo; Arlene Grant; Christina Taylor; Christina

Richards; Isaac Collins; Jamison Wojcik; Keith Addison; Kenneth Tran; Lourder Louis;

Norman Edwards; Omar Viera-Rivera; Tuan Nguyen

Subject: Designee for Vice President of Construction

Good Morning,

Please be advised Mr. Scott Shedek Vice President of Construction will be out of the office beginning Monday June 5, 2023 – Friday June 9, 2023 and will return on Monday June 12, 2023.

During his absence, Mr. Max Marble, Sr. Vice President of Capital Programs, will be his designee. Mr. Marble can be reached at max.marble@goaa.org or (407) 825-4393.

Respectfully,

Christina "Tina" Richards

Project Coordinator

Engineering & Construction
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority

11314 Terminal C Service Rd

Orlando, Fl 32824 Office: 407-825-4084 Cell: 407-508-8324

Email: Christina.richards@goaa.org

ORLANDO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
The Orlando Experience